UR3H
SPECIFICATION SHEET
3-1/2" Series
Square Shower Trim with Square Pinhole Aperture
2017-06                                             PRINTED IN CANADA
© 2017 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications

5 years on LED arrays and drivers
PAGE 2/5
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
UR3HF -112 2 M G 2 7 8 0 L
MODEL
TRIM
FINISH MARINE
GRADE
OPTION
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
REFLECTOR CRI
LENS BEAM
ORDERING CODE
MODEL LENS TRIM FINISHES REFLECTORS MARINE GRADE
COLOR
TEMPERATURES
CRI BEAM
UR3H L
UR3H F
C
Frosted (std)
Clear
-03SA
-04BR
-11
-12BR
-13
-22
Satin Gold
Brushed Chrome
Matte White
Brushed Nickel
Satin Nickel
Matte Black
AN
11
22
PAINTED
Natural Anodized
Matte White
Matte Black
MG (optional)
May be applied
on finishes:
 -11 and -22
27
30
35
40
WD
2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
Warm
Dimming
(80+ and 90+ CRI)
(80+ and 90+ CRI)
(90+ CRI)
(90+ CRI)
(90+ CRI)
80
90
80+
90+
L Flood (48°)
(Not available with -03SA finish)
SPECIFICATIONS (CONT’D)